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LICENSE
NUMBER

7172

7212

^87

7855

rtQAH

. 0111

881il|

10327

106ii9

10517

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN f NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Troutman

Trotter

Troutman

Tribble

Tr»ui tfr

Tj?eynoj?

True

Truesdale

Tremblay

Trexley

!

ii

k, .

,

'

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Maxwell D.
'j'ranitevillejS. C

George Robert
Leesville.S.C.

iSugiane

Batesburg. S.C.
Jerdme Smathers

Charleston, S . C.

Rr>s7,fiT Thomas

William Walter
Horfolk, Va.

J-'svid Thutston
Columbia, S. C.
James 0.
Lexington, S .C .
Clifford A.

Buffalo, N. Y.

Lee A.
West Columbia, S.

1 i

SURNAME GIVEN NAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE) RESIDENCE

Mills

Shealy

Qrmand ,

•^velyn Joy
Langley, S . C .

Lavonia
Gilbert, S.C.

.Lizzie D.
Columbus, _ .C.

Cain Julia Dawn

Columbia. S.C.

Hrnnlfa

Cobb

JS-eiiy

"Sneaci

Derrick

Hutto
C.

Lula

Margaret Lelia
Norfolk. Va.
Susan Smith
^innsboro. S. C,
Ruth M.
Lexington, S. C.

Martha Earline

White Rock, S. C
Katherine A.
West Cola.,S.C.

1

1

j I

i

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

30
28

22

19

7.O....
66
25

21

36
l i f t

36

23
21

U2

20

?0
18

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w
.

w

w
16

1. Date Application Filed
!. Date License Issued

Month

Get
Oct

Dec

Dec

Aug.

May

May

Oct

Qci_

Sep

Nov.
Jun
Jun

_ A _ u e .
A ue
Ap_r

u_A|LC_
Jui

Jul

_
I I

i

!

Day

28
29

Year

I960
I960

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return •

Month

Oct

Oct

13 1960J Dec
15 I960 Dec

1.1
12

1961
1961

23 1962

23 1962

?
iij.
lip

1462

1V62
Iv62

1? 196k
18

14
15

12

17
17
23

196^
1967
1967
1968
JL26.Q1

1968
1965

i
! "

i

__

-Aug

Aug

Day

29

29

15
12

26
May! 2lj

May! 3}

act ?_

,

Mov JT^

aJ.e-c_L_
Jun
Jun

JU£_

Aug

Apr

Apr

Jul
Aug

_

16
18

15
17
20

?3
26

6

— i

Year

I960

I960
1960
I960

19.61.
1961
1962

1962

-1962

1962
lyft?

196^
196U

196J.
196?

1968

JL96B_
196b
1968

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
H.P. for S .C .

Jeanette R.Swygert
N. P. "for~"S~.C. ~
Lexington, S .C .
Rev. Robert C.Culbe
Batesburg, S.C.
Marguerite S.McDei
N.P. for S.C.
L^xinct An> ^ ^i

REMARKS

rtson

mid

Rev.'^homas H. Weeks
Lexingt on, S.C.

Rev. J.R. McGregor
Batesburg, S.C.

Clarice H. Hendrix
N. P. for S. C.
T.px-i ncr ton, S T C.

Rev.Stylun H.Zukor
Columbia, S. C.

Rev. Guy C. Cruse
White Rock, S. C.
Rev. Lester P. Mootf
Columbia, S. C.
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i

e
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—


